List
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #
D-Permit Waitlist #

# First Name

Alan
Sean
Jill
Sarah
Lauren
David
Arthur T.
Chris
Gregory
Peter
John
Nancy
George
Molly
Peter
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Last Name
McMullen
McMullen
Schoote
Schoote
Schoote
Dion
Brosnan, Jr.
Pistel
Greiner
Spalt
Sheeran
Spalt
Spalt
Spalt
Spalt

Anniversary
05/01/95
11/11/99
10/12/02
08/11/08
08/11/08
12/30/10
09/09/11
03/04/13
09/23/13
12/22/15
02/13/17
01/13/22
01/18/22
02/23/22
01/18/22



