List	#	First Name	Last Name	Anniversary
D-Permit Waitlist #	1	Alan	McMullen	05/01/95
D-Permit Waitlist #	2	Sean	McMullen	11/11/99
D-Permit Waitlist #	3	Jill	Schoote	10/12/02
D-Permit Waitlist #	4	Sarah	Schoote	08/11/08
D-Permit Waitlist #	5	Lauren	Schoote	08/11/08
D-Permit Waitlist #	6	David	Dion	12/30/10
D-Permit Waitlist #	7	Arthur T.	Brosnan, Jr.	09/09/11
D-Permit Waitlist #	8	Chris	Pistel	03/04/13
D-Permit Waitlist #	9	Gregory	Greiner	09/23/13
D-Permit Waitlist #	10	Peter	Spalt	12/22/15
D-Permit Waitlist #	11	John	Sheeran	02/13/17
D-Permit Waitlist #	12	Nancy	Spalt	01/13/22
D-Permit Waitlist #	13	George	Spalt	01/18/22
D-Permit Waitlist #	14	Molly	Spalt	02/23/22
D-Permit Waitlist #	15	Peter	Spalt	01/18/22